PB 1Specification and product images may change without noticeSpecification and product images may change without notice
2 3Specification and product images may change without noticeSpecification and product images may change without notice
Article No. 10135152
Model No. NRLM16M
Description Lawn Mower 16” Hand Push
Type
Specification
Cutting Width (cm/inch) 40/16

• Electrical parts are all sealed in the mount of the epoxy resin
IPX  8
12 13Specification and product images may change without noticeSpecification and product images may change without notice
POND PUMP
Features :
• Use the latest technology for energy conservation
• High performance construction, compact, design, aesthetic
  appearance
• Wear resistant ceramic shaft, non corrosion
Features :
• Superior cooling
• High impact plastic
• Leak proof
• With drainage outlet
Article No. Model No. Description Dimension (cm) Weight (kg)
10475009 MRCB-45R Coolbox 45L Red 51 x 40 x 36.5 4.5
10475011 MRCB-60R Coolbox 60L Red 56.5 x 40 x 40 6
10544869 MRCB-75R Coolbox 75L Red 71.5 x 42.5 x 45 7.5
10544870 MRCB-100R Coolbox 100L Red 81.5 x 47.5 x 47 10
10467803 MRCB-120R Coolbox 120L Red 68.5 x 41.5 x 45 12
10544871 MRCB-200R Coolbox 200L Red 98 x 57 x 58 20
10475013 MRCB-220R Coolbox 220L Red 94.5 x 59 x 65.5 22
10475014 MRCB-300R Coolbox 300L Red 100 x 74.5 x 75 30
10475009
10475011 10467803
10544869
10544870